
 

Day Date Vessel Arrival1 Departure2 Agents GT Pax Language

Wednesday 12-Apr AIDAvita 10:00 21:00 Denholms 42,289 1,200 German

Tuesday 25-Apr AIDAvita 10:00 21:00 Denholms 42,289 1,200 German

Monday 08-May Marco Polo 12:00 22:00 Denholms 22,080 760 British

Tuesday 09-May MSC Preziosa   08:00 19:00 Denholms 139,072 3,500 European

Tuesday 09-May Caribbean Princess  07:00 18:00 Denholms 112,894 3,200 English

Friday 12-May Boudicca 09:00 20:00 Denholms 28,551 830 British

Sunday 21-May Caribbean Princess 07:00 18:00 Denholms 112,894 3,200 English

Thursday 25-May Zuiderdam  08:00 17:00 Denholms 82,820 1,800 English

Friday 26-May Silver Whisper 12:00 18:00 Inchcape 28,258 350 English

Saturday 27-May Vision of the Seas  13:00 20:00 Intercruises 78,717 1,935 English

Monday 29-May Amadea 09:00 18:00 Inchcape 29,008 600 German

Monday 29-May Boudicca  09:30 18:00 Denholms 28,551 830 British

Tuesday 30-May Mein Schiff 4 08:00 19:00 Denholms 99,526 2,300 German

Tuesday 30-May Norwegian Jade   07:00 17:00 Intercruises 93,558 2,100 English

Wednesday 31-May MSC Preziosa 07:00 17:00 Denholms 139,072 3,500 European

Friday 02-Jun Caribbean Princess 07:00 18:00 Denholms 112,894 3,200 English

Tuesday 13-Jun Rotterdam 08:00 18:00 Denholms 61,849 1,230 English

Wednesday 14-Jun Caribbean Princess 07:00 18:00 Denholms 112,894 3,200 English

Sunday 18-Jun Star Pride   08:00 21:00 Denholms 9,975 200 English

Sunday 18-Jun Hebridean Sky   06:30 14:00 Denholms 4,200 105 British

Monday 19-Jun Black Watch 08:00 16:00 Denholms 28,613 800 British

Thursday 22-Jun Columbus   07:00 16:00 Denholms 63,786 1,750 British

Thursday 22-Jun Star Pride   09:00 21:00 Denholms 9,975 200 English

Sunday/Monday 25/26 Jun Sea Cloud 2  10:00 18:00 Denholms 3,849 85 English

Monday 26-Jun Caribbean Princess 07:00 18:00 Denholms 112,894 3,200 English

Tuesday 27-Jun Rotterdam 08:00 17:00 Denholms 61,849 1,230 English

Tuesday 27-Jun Marco Polo  08:00 21:00 Denholms 22,080 760 English

Wednesday 28-Jun AIDAvita 07:00 17:00 Denholms 42,289 1,200 German

Friday 30-Jun Zuiderdam  08:00 17:00 Denholms 82,820 1,800 English

Friday 30-Jun Wind Surf  08:00 21:00 Denholms 14,745 300 English

Saturday 01-Jul Columbus 07:00 13:00 Denholms 63,786 1,750 British

Sunday 02-Jul Mein Schiff 4 08:00 19:00 Denholms 99,526 2,300 German

Sunday 02-Jul Vision of the Seas  13:00 20:00 Intercruises 78,340 1,935 English

Tuesday 04-Jul Star Pride 08:00 21:00 Denholms 9,975 200 English

Thursday 06-Jul Queen Elizabeth 09:00 17:00 HSL 90,901 2,000 British

Friday 07-Jul Disney Magic    10:30 19:30 Denholms 83,969 2,600 English

Saturday 08-Jul Caribbean Princess 07:00 18:00 Denholms 112,894 3,200 English

Tuesday 11-Jul Boudicca 08:00 16:00 Denholms 28,551 830 British
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Friday 14-Jul Mein Schiff 4 08:00 19:00 Denholms 99,526 2,300 German

Friday 14-Jul Astor  07:00 19:00 Denholms 20,704 400 German

Monday 17-Jul Ocean Majesty 07:00 12:30 Denholms 10,417 500 German

Tuesday 18-Jul Disney Magic 06:30 18:15 Denholms 83,969 2,600 English

Tuesday 18-Jul AIDAcara  08:00 18:00 Denholms 38,557 1,200 German

Tuesday 18-Jul Nautica  08:00 16:00 Intercruises 30,277 680 English

Tuesday 18/19 Jul Hebridean Princess  19:00 22:00 H.I.C. 2,112 45 British

Wednesday 19-Jul Deutschland 08:00 18:00 Inchcape 22,496 450 German

Thursday 20-Jul Caribbean Princess 07:00 18:00 Denholms 112,894 3,200 English

Thursday 20-Jul Columbus 07:00 23:00 Denholms 63,786 1,750 British

Thursday 20-Jul Saga Pearl II  08:00 18:00 Denholms 18,627 400 British

Friday 21-Jul MSC Preziosa 07:00 17:00 Denholms 139,072 3,500 European

Wednesday 26-Jul AIDAvita 07:00 17:00 Denholms 42,289 1,200 German

Thursday 27-Jul Norwegian Jade 08:00 17:00 Intercruises 93,558 2,100 English

Thursday 27-Jul Zuiderdam   07:00 16:00 Denholms 82,820 1,800 English

Saturday 29-Jul Azamara Journey 07:00 22:30 Intercruises 30,277 650 English

Saturday 29-Jul Hamburg   07:00 17:00 Inchcape 15,067 400 German

Monday 31-Jul Costa Magica 08:00 18:00 Denholms 102,587 2,850 European

Tuesday 01-Aug Caribbean Princess 07:00 18:00 Denholms 112,894 3,200 English

Friday 04-Aug Oriana 08:00 17:00 HSL 69,840 1,700 British

Saturday 05-Aug Marina 08:00 18:00 Intercruises 66,084 1,200 English

Monday 07-Aug Prinsendam 08:00 18:00 Denholms 39,051 740 English

Monday 07-Aug Seabourn Quest   08:00 18:00 Denholms 32,477 420 English

Monday 07-Aug Artania  08:00 19:00 Inchcape 44,656 1,200 German

Tuesday 08-Aug Mein Schiff 1 09:00 20:00 Denholms 76,998 1,950 German

Tuesday 08-Aug AIDAcara  08:00 18:00 Denholms 38,557 1,200 German

Thursday 10-Aug Koningsdam 08:00 17:00 Denholms 99,836 2,100 English

Sunday 13-Aug Celebrity Silhouette 07:00 18:00 Intercruises 122,210 2,700 English

Sunday 13-Aug Caribbean Princess  07:00 18:00 Denholms 112,894 3,200 English

Tuesday 15-Aug MSC Preziosa 07:00 17:00 Denholms 139,072 3,500 European

Wednesday 16-Aug Europa 2   11:00 19:00 Denholms 42,830 450 German

Wednesday 16-Aug Black Watch  07:30 17:00 Denholms 28,613 800 British

Thursday 17-19/Aug Hebridean Princess 17:00 08:00 H.I.C. 2,112 45 British

Tuesday 22-Aug Crystal Symphony 08:00 18:00 Denholms 51,044 750 English

Wednesday 23-Aug Mein Schiff 4 08:00 19:00 Denholms 99,526 2,300 German

Wednesday 23-Aug AIDAvita  08:00 19:30 Denholms 42,289 1,200 German

Friday 25-Aug Caribbean Princess 07:00 18:00 Denholms 112,894 3,200 English

Saturday 26-Aug MSC Preziosa 08:00 20:00 Denholms 139,072 3,500 European

Saturday 26-Aug Vision of the Seas  09:00 18:00 Intercruises 78,340 1,935 English

Sunday 27-Aug Thomson Celebration   09:00 18:00 Intercruises 33,933 1,180 British
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Sun 27-Aug Star Pride  09:00 21:00 Denholms 9,975 200 English

Tuesday 29-Aug AIDAcara 08:00 18:00 Denholms 38,557 1,200 German

Wednesday 30-Aug Norwegian Jade 08:00 17:00 Intercruises 93,558 2,100 English

Saturday 02-Sep Columbus 08:00 19:00 Denholms 63,786 1,400 British

Sunday 03-Sep Braemar 12:30 20:00 Denholms 24,344 900 British

Monday 04-Sep Wind Surf 08:00 21:00 Denholms 14,745 300 English

Wednesday 06-Sep Caribbean Princess 07:00 18:00 Denholms 112,894 3,200 English

Wednesday 06-Sep AIDAvita  08:00 19:30 Denholms 42,289 1,200 German

Friday 08-Sep Magellan 08:00 16:00 Denholms 46,052 1,200 British

Monday 11-Sep Black Watch 10:30 18:00 Denholms 28,613 800 British

Tuesday 12-Sep Prinsendam 08:00 17:00 Denholms 39,051 740 English

Sunday 17-Sep Albatros 08:00 18:00 Inchcape 28,518 800 German

Monday 18-Sep Caribbean Princess 07:00 18:00 Denholms 112,894 3,200 English

Friday 22-Sep Norwegian Jade 08:00 17:00 Intercruises 93,558 2,100 English

Sunday 03-Dec Black Watch 08:30 16:30 Denholms 28,613 800 British

93 5,763,937 146,015

 Maiden Call

 Service Base or Saltburn Pier depending on availability

 Service Base

 Berth or Anchorage depending on availability

.

Although the information contained in this table was believed to be correct at the time this was issued, 

ships’ itineraries and times can change at short notice

For up to date information contact 01349 852308

1    Estimated time that the ship will be tied up at the pier, with the gangway rigged & passengers ready to disembark

2   Estimated time of departure from pier


